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 Pl  Name  Zeit

 Herren A  (19)  6.0 km  200 Hm   18 P
 1(56)  2(57)  3(58)  4(59)  5(60)  6(61)  7(62)  8(63)  9(64)  10(65)  11(66)  12(67)

 13(68)  14(69)  15(70)  16(71)  17(72)  18(99)  Z

 1  Yordanov Teodor  46:48  3:00  4:45  7:03  10:36  11:40  14:21  15:02  17:52  20:21  24:21  26:27  28:00
 TSV Grünwald  3:00  1:45  2:18  3:33  1:04  2:41  0:41  2:50  2:29  4:00  2:06  1:33

 28:55  33:29  38:39  41:20  45:02  45:50  46:48
 0:55  4:34  5:10  2:41  3:42  0:48  0:58

 2  Weid Uwe  47:22  2:34  4:47  7:39  11:02  12:22  14:22  15:11  18:23  20:52  25:00  28:01  29:50
 OLV Landshut  2:34  2:13  2:52  3:23  1:20  2:00  0:49  3:12  2:29  4:08  3:01  1:49

 31:13  33:39  38:34  41:36  45:46  46:24  47:22
 1:23  2:26  4:55  3:02  4:10  0:38  0:58

 3  Hergert Alexander  50:52  2:40  4:21  6:58  10:12  11:37  16:12  18:46  21:41  23:54  27:30  30:00  31:43
 OLV Landshut  2:40  1:41  2:37  3:14  1:25  4:35  2:34  2:55  2:13  3:36  2:30  1:43

 32:49  36:47  42:10  45:21  49:22  50:01  50:52
 1:06  3:58  5:23  3:11  4:01  0:39  0:51

 4  Ritzenthaler Kristin  52:19  2:53  4:45  7:35  11:33  12:50  15:37  16:23  19:42  22:53  27:41  31:02  32:59
 OL Görlitz  2:53  1:52  2:50  3:58  1:17  2:47  0:46  3:19  3:11  4:48  3:21  1:57

 34:01  37:15  42:16  45:10  50:01  51:16  52:19
 1:02  3:14  5:01  2:54  4:51  1:15  1:03

 5  Baath Veikko  55:50  2:59  5:03  8:06  11:53  13:37  18:02  18:55  22:41  25:29  30:03  33:05  35:05
 TSV Grünwald  2:59  2:04  3:03  3:47  1:44  4:25  0:53  3:46  2:48  4:34  3:02  2:00

 36:18  39:46  44:56  48:24  54:14  54:52  55:50
 1:13  3:28  5:10  3:28  5:50  0:38  0:58

 6  Liebl Siegfried  56:00  3:04  5:09  8:08  11:54  13:17  15:48  16:40  20:36  25:50  30:16  33:25  35:09
 TV Osterhofen  3:04  2:05  2:59  3:46  1:23  2:31  0:52  3:56  5:14  4:26  3:09  1:44

 36:21  39:22  44:40  47:46  53:24  54:36  56:00
 1:12  3:01  5:18  3:06  5:38  1:12  1:24

 7  Biller Anna  57:17  3:01  5:13  8:11  12:22  13:45  16:54  17:42  21:15  24:04  29:10  32:13  34:07
 SV Mietraching  3:01  2:12  2:58  4:11  1:23  3:09  0:48  3:33  2:49  5:06  3:03  1:54

 35:33  38:54  45:00  48:48  55:10  56:03  57:17
 1:26  3:21  6:06  3:48  6:22  0:53  1:14

 8  Lorenz-Baath Katrin  58:32  3:31  5:48  9:22  14:32  16:11  18:56  19:41  23:52  26:38  31:23  34:33  36:18
 TSV Grünwald  3:31  2:17  3:34  5:10  1:39  2:45  0:45  4:11  2:46  4:45  3:10  1:45

 37:22  40:52  46:30  50:37  56:43  57:29  58:32
 1:04  3:30  5:38  4:07  6:06  0:46  1:03

 9  Schwanitz Jürgen  69:16  5:04  7:42  11:40  16:20  17:49  21:36  23:04  28:58  32:20  37:45  41:39  44:02
 OLA TSV Deggendorf  5:04  2:38  3:58  4:40  1:29  3:47  1:28  5:54  3:22  5:25  3:54  2:23

 45:17  48:49  55:04  59:21  66:45  67:58  69:16
 1:15  3:32  6:15  4:17  7:24  1:13  1:18

 10  Vogl Roland  71:17  3:21  9:18  12:52  16:27  20:01  25:28  26:41  31:09  35:01  40:07  43:17  46:33
 SV Mietraching  3:21  5:57  3:34  3:35  3:34  5:27  1:13  4:28  3:52  5:06  3:10  3:16

 48:03  52:32  59:23  63:32  67:55  68:59  71:17
 1:30  4:29  6:51  4:09  4:23  1:04  2:18

 11  Ebert Roger  71:51  3:53  9:06  12:39  17:14  20:30  26:02  27:04  32:22  35:25  40:50  44:36  46:55
 OLV Landshut  3:53  5:13  3:33  4:35  3:16  5:32  1:02  5:18  3:03  5:25  3:46  2:19

 48:43  52:07  59:20  63:28  69:40  70:45  71:51
 1:48  3:24  7:13  4:08  6:12  1:05  1:06

 12  Werthmann Gerhard  78:49  3:54  5:55  12:45  17:38  26:29  33:59  37:55  43:00  45:38  50:21  54:19  56:43
 OLV Landshut  3:54  2:01  6:50  4:53  8:51  7:30  3:56  5:05  2:38  4:43  3:58  2:24

 58:03  61:46  67:44  70:42  76:23  77:31  78:49
 1:20  3:43  5:58  2:58  5:41  1:08  1:18

 13  Rößler Udo  92:36  4:32  7:11  10:51  15:26  19:00  25:34  26:42  33:27  37:13  44:58  50:25  58:00
 OLA TSV Deggendorf  4:32  2:39  3:40  4:35  3:34  6:34  1:08  6:45  3:46  7:45  5:27  7:35

 59:43  68:08  76:38  81:37  89:18  91:08  92:36  88:08
 1:43  8:25  8:30  4:59  7:41  1:50  1:28  *77

 14  Werthmann Arndt  99:06  3:33  7:33  14:47  22:26  23:50  32:24  34:21  41:39  46:53  55:00  60:28  63:50
 OLV Landshut  3:33  4:00  7:14  7:39  1:24  8:34  1:57  7:18  5:14  8:07  5:28  3:22

 65:11  70:20  77:16  82:38  96:10  97:34  99:06
 1:21  5:09  6:56  5:22  13:32  1:24  1:32

 15  Ripke Lennart  118:50  3:24  8:11  12:05  23:44  26:27  37:00  39:55  54:55  59:48  67:46  72:43  75:30
 OLV Landshut  3:24  4:47  3:54  11:39  2:43  10:33  2:55  15:00  4:53  7:58  4:57  2:47

 77:15  90:22  100:38  106:07  116:16  117:42  118:50
 1:45  13:07  10:16  5:29  10:09  1:26  1:08

 16  Gamel Johannes  126:17  7:26  10:36  17:38  33:36  36:53  50:06  51:54  61:58  68:26  76:55  82:10  84:29
 - Landshut -  7:26  3:10  7:02  15:58  3:17  13:13  1:48  10:04  6:28  8:29  5:15  2:19

 85:36  91:50  101:10  112:47  124:11  125:27  126:17
 1:07  6:14  9:20  11:37  11:24  1:16  0:50

 17  Maurberger Matthias  126:23  6:58  10:40  17:10  33:33  36:56  50:10  51:57  62:01  68:26  76:59  81:53  84:30
 - Landshut -  6:58  3:42  6:30  16:23  3:23  13:14  1:47  10:04  6:25  8:33  4:54  2:37

 85:42  91:33  101:15  112:43  124:12  125:23  126:23
 1:12  5:51  9:42  11:28  11:29  1:11  1:00

 18  Hagen Alexander  148:31  5:51  11:24  18:47  26:19  38:18  44:17  46:28  62:16  66:21  72:05  94:35  104:56
 - Ismaning -  5:51  5:33  7:23  7:32  11:59  5:59  2:11  15:48  4:05  5:44  22:30  10:21

 107:14  118:23  127:42  133:15  143:41  147:33  148:31
 2:18  11:09  9:19  5:33  10:26  3:52  0:58

 Beierlein Uwe  Aufg  4:15  6:42  10:23  37:49  39:01  43:13  44:15  49:31  -----  -----  -----  -----
 TSV Grünwald  4:15  2:27  3:41  27:26  1:12  4:12  1:02  5:16

 -----  -----  -----  55:07  61:13  62:10  63:44  32:27
 5:36  6:06  0:57  1:34  *72
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 Pl  Name  Zeit

 Damen B  (13)  4.4 km  120 Hm   11 P
 1(71)  2(58)  3(70)  4(64)  5(69)  6(65)  7(61)  8(59)  9(78)  10(77)  11(99)  Z

 1  Liebl Gertrud  42:22  5:42  8:22  10:32  12:59  18:24  20:36  31:18  34:13  36:29  40:11  41:02  42:22
 TV Osterhofen  5:42  2:40  2:10  2:27  5:25  2:12  10:42  2:55  2:16  3:42  0:51  1:20

 2  Ropertz Jana  44:34  5:35  8:16  10:59  15:26  20:50  23:17  32:45  36:09  38:57  42:25  43:20  44:34
 OLV Landshut  5:35  2:41  2:43  4:27  5:24  2:27  9:28  3:24  2:48  3:28  0:55  1:14

 3  Schöps Anna  47:15  4:39  12:37  14:37  19:09  25:02  27:37  38:04  40:27  42:31  45:36  46:19  47:15
 OLV Landshut  4:39  7:58  2:00  4:32  5:53  2:35  10:27  2:23  2:04  3:05  0:43  0:56

 4  Späth Laura  47:22  7:08  13:26  15:30  18:05  23:51  25:56  35:26  38:47  41:09  45:01  46:22  47:22
 OLG Regensburg  7:08  6:18  2:04  2:35  5:46  2:05  9:30  3:21  2:22  3:52  1:21  1:00

 5  Spangenberg Birgit  53:05  6:12  17:21  19:14  22:05  29:19  31:56  43:09  45:54  47:54  51:01  51:46  53:05
 TSV Bernhardswald  6:12  11:09  1:53  2:51  7:14  2:37  11:13  2:45  2:00  3:07  0:45  1:19

 6  Manoilova Olga  53:58  6:03  8:29  16:13  18:51  24:15  28:41  42:35  45:41  48:34  51:59  52:47  53:58
 Club Gorod  6:03  2:26  7:44  2:38  5:24  4:26  13:54  3:06  2:53  3:25  0:48  1:11

 7  Gruber Daniela  56:30  7:29  10:45  12:45  17:18  23:10  25:46  40:18  44:39  48:50  53:34  54:46  56:30
 SV Mietraching  7:29  3:16  2:00  4:33  5:52  2:36  14:32  4:21  4:11  4:44  1:12  1:44

 8  Schultze Andrea  58:20  8:21  12:11  16:10  19:20  28:20  31:46  43:59  47:27  51:12  55:38  56:46  58:20
 OLV Landshut  8:21  3:50  3:59  3:10  9:00  3:26  12:13  3:28  3:45  4:26  1:08  1:34

 9  Weid Angelika  72:45  9:10  19:32  22:59  28:52  37:32  42:25  56:56  60:45  63:44  69:41  70:59  72:45
 TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses  9:10  10:22  3:27  5:53  8:40  4:53  14:31  3:49  2:59  5:57  1:18  1:46

 10  Räpple Karin  75:38  8:14  15:38  20:16  31:25  41:22  44:25  56:45  64:17  68:33  72:49  74:02  75:38
 ETSV 09 Landshut  8:14  7:24  4:38  11:09  9:57  3:03  12:20  7:32  4:16  4:16  1:13  1:36

 11  Steinhauser-Kirsch Susanne  107:36  9:35  18:13  34:23  39:45  53:21  57:38  78:07  83:38  93:06  103:44  105:36  107:36
 Volleyfreuden München  9:35  8:38  16:10  5:22  13:36  4:17  20:29  5:31  9:28  10:38  1:52  2:00

 12  Steil Doris  156:26  19:23  58:36  66:59  77:16  97:55  103:15  129:02  135:07  141:17  151:25  153:58  156:26
 - München -  19:23  39:13  8:23  10:17  20:39  5:20  25:47  6:05  6:10  10:08  2:33  2:28

 Steimer Julia  Aufg  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  35:22
 SV Burgweinting  35:22

 Herren B  (12)  4.4 km  120 Hm   11 P
 1(71)  2(58)  3(70)  4(64)  5(69)  6(65)  7(61)  8(59)  9(78)  10(77)  11(99)  Z

 1  Stoiber Albert  43:28  5:49  8:19  10:22  15:06  21:28  23:50  33:37  36:26  38:12  41:28  42:17  43:28
 SV Mietraching  5:49  2:30  2:03  4:44  6:22  2:22  9:47  2:49  1:46  3:16  0:49  1:11

 2  Seefeld Karl-Heinz  46:22  5:24  8:36  12:09  15:05  20:24  23:25  34:49  37:50  40:20  43:58  45:00  46:22
 OLV Uslar  5:24  3:12  3:33  2:56  5:19  3:01  11:24  3:01  2:30  3:38  1:02  1:22

 3  Maeder Thierry  48:02  5:00  10:35  13:25  15:56  22:07  24:45  34:14  37:06  39:32  46:09  47:06  48:02
 Club Gorod  5:00  5:35  2:50  2:31  6:11  2:38  9:29  2:52  2:26  6:37  0:57  0:56

 4  Lange Korbinian  48:40  10:11  12:52  14:45  18:11  24:14  26:12  39:05  41:35  44:26  47:01  47:36  48:40
 SV Mietraching  10:11  2:41  1:53  3:26  6:03  1:58  12:53  2:30  2:51  2:35  0:35  1:04

 5  Ebneth Alfons  51:05  7:46  10:22  13:12  15:31  21:05  30:15  40:57  43:44  45:46  48:48  49:38  51:05
 TSV Bernhardswald  7:46  2:36  2:50  2:19  5:34  9:10  10:42  2:47  2:02  3:02  0:50  1:27

 6  Rohrmeier Christoph  51:07  7:32  17:16  19:19  21:56  27:18  29:41  39:11  42:20  44:55  49:12  50:09  51:07
 SV Burgweinting  7:32  9:44  2:03  2:37  5:22  2:23  9:30  3:09  2:35  4:17  0:57  0:58

 7  Biller Georg  52:01  6:45  9:57  13:05  18:16  25:30  28:28  40:43  44:18  46:46  49:55  50:44  52:01
 WSV Bernried  6:45  3:12  3:08  5:11  7:14  2:58  12:15  3:35  2:28  3:09  0:49  1:17

 8  Kümpfbeck Josef  54:30  5:44  9:33  15:11  17:59  25:46  29:16  40:33  44:34  48:06  52:28  53:14  54:30
 TV Osterhofen  5:44  3:49  5:38  2:48  7:47  3:30  11:17  4:01  3:32  4:22  0:46  1:16

 9  Kirsch Alois  60:42  7:07  10:58  14:03  17:32  29:44  33:49  46:54  50:27  54:14  58:29  59:27  60:42
 Volleyfreuden München  7:07  3:51  3:05  3:29  12:12  4:05  13:05  3:33  3:47  4:15  0:58  1:15

 10  Lorenz Rudolf  69:23  6:56  16:39  19:02  21:50  39:53  42:19  55:53  59:10  62:03  67:17  68:02  69:23
 OLA TSV Deggendorf  6:56  9:43  2:23  2:48  18:03  2:26  13:34  3:17  2:53  5:14  0:45  1:21

 11  Vetter Sebastian  73:25  8:37  28:55  31:17  34:10  44:20  47:39  60:41  63:57  66:49  71:16  72:19  73:25
 TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses  8:37  20:18  2:22  2:53  10:10  3:19  13:02  3:16  2:52  4:27  1:03  1:06

 12  Peter Timo  88:37  6:52  29:39  33:11  44:23  54:09  57:17  69:39  77:10  81:26  85:43  87:00  88:37
 - München -  6:52  22:47  3:32  11:12  9:46  3:08  12:22  7:31  4:16  4:17  1:17  1:37

 Schüler C  (6)  1.9 km  55 Hm   7 P
 1(73)  2(57)  3(74)  4(75)  5(76)  6(77)  7(99)  Z

 1  Gruber Andrea  20:20  1:02  4:31  7:27  14:36  17:19  18:21  19:08  20:20
 SV Mietraching  1:02  3:29  2:56  7:09  2:43  1:02  0:47  1:12

 2  Ropertz Michael  21:17  1:24  6:41  10:11  14:10  17:12  19:03  20:19  21:17
 OLV Landshut  1:24  5:17  3:30  3:59  3:02  1:51  1:16  0:58

 3  Ritzenthaler Kayla  31:37  2:59  10:27  14:44  20:45  25:19  27:41  29:29  31:37
 OL Görlitz  2:59  7:28  4:17  6:01  4:34  2:22  1:48  2:08

 3  Ritzenthaler Leo  31:37  2:59  10:27  14:44  20:45  25:19  27:41  29:29  31:37
 OL Görlitz  2:59  7:28  4:17  6:01  4:34  2:22  1:48  2:08

 5  Beierlein Hans  32:15  0:57  6:35  17:51  23:03  26:31  28:52  30:33  32:15
 TSV Grünwald  0:57  5:38  11:16  5:12  3:28  2:21  1:41  1:42

 6  Bastian Amelie  33:54  1:33  8:50  16:34  23:06  28:30  30:38  32:01  33:54
 SV Mietraching  1:33  7:17  7:44  6:32  5:24  2:08  1:23  1:53

 Offen C  (4)  1.9 km  55 Hm   7 P
 1(73)  2(57)  3(74)  4(75)  5(76)  6(77)  7(99)  Z

 1  Schöps Carina  32:15  1:10  6:12  10:34  24:53  28:56  30:00  31:01  32:15
 OLV Landshut  1:10  5:02  4:22  14:19  4:03  1:04  1:01  1:14

 2  Vogl Karin  33:54  1:33  8:50  16:34  23:06  28:30  30:38  32:01  33:54
 SV Mietraching  1:33  7:17  7:44  6:32  5:24  2:08  1:23  1:53

 3  Grammel Christian  40:05  1:25  6:35  13:50  31:12  34:21  37:31  38:44  40:05
 SG Bavaria-Burg Landshut  1:25  5:10  7:15  17:22  3:09  3:10  1:13  1:21
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 Pl  Name  Zeit

 Offen C  (4)  1.9 km  55 Hm   7 P  (Forts.)

 1(73)  2(57)  3(74)  4(75)  5(76)  6(77)  7(99)  Z

 4  Vilsmeier Yvonne  47:21  5:09  12:37  19:09  36:46  40:47  43:55  45:12  47:21
 WSC Eugenbach  5:09  7:28  6:32  17:37  4:01  3:08  1:17  2:09


